Great House
Circle
Depart

06:00 AM
08:00 AM
03:05 PM
05:10 PM
07:00 PM

STARTS : April 05, 2023

Chancery HWT
Street
Depart

06:10 AM
08:10 AM
03:15 PM
05:20 PM
07:10 PM

UWI
Backgate
Arrive

07:00 AM
09:09 AM
03:51 PM
05:56 PM
07:46 PM
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uwi
Backgate
Depart

07:05 AM
09:14 AM
03:55 PM
06:00 PM
07:50 PM

HWT

Depart
07:25 AM
09:31 AM
04:18 PM
06:23 PM
08:05 PM

Chancery
Street
Depart

07:35 AM
09:45 AM
04:43 PM
06:43 PM
08:19 PM

Great House
Circle
Arrive

07:44 AM
09:55 AM
04:53 PM
06:53 PM
08:29 PM

ENDS : April 18, 2023



